
coppa brema

Programma gare del giorno 23/12/2017 parte 2

CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

200 m Misti - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Serie 2 di 2

1 FUSCO Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'04.23
2 FELISSO Stefano 1998 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'08.04
3 TORRENGO Simone 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'03.02
4 FAVA Emanuel 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'57.75
5 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'04.63
6 GASTALDI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'15.62
7 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'09.24 *
8 NOVARA Marco 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'10.94

Serie 1 di 2

1 CENTRA Marco 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 2'15.36
2 FAVALE Lorenzo 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'14.15
3 SERANO Luca 2001 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2'23.13 *
4 MUSELLA Nicola 2000 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

5 BRUMANA Alberto 1995 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'10.04
6 BOUVET Christian 2004 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'30.07
7 SPIGA Gregory 1995 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

8 LOFARO Jacopo 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'20.22

400 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
Serie 3 di 3

1 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'13.62 *
2 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'15.49
3 MARENGO Sara 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'17.22 *
4 BORASI Elisa 1993 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 4'24.70
5 DARAIO Maddalena 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4'33.81 *
6 VERBIC Erica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'36.37
7 CRISTETTI Francesca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'08.10 *
8 RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'22.54

Serie 2 di 3

2 CAPRIOGLIO Marta 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 4'45.63
3 PAGLIERO Anna 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 4'37.36 *
4 PETRUZZO Gaia 2000 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

5 MANTOVANI Valentina 1995 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 4'44.28 *
6 TRIBOLO Veronica 2001 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 4'44.44

Serie 1 di 3

3 PIANTANIDA Lucrezia 2003 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 4'49.83
4 ZERBO Miryam 2003 ITA Aosta Nuoto 4'50.21
5 CIARLEGLIO Eika 2004 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 4'56.84
6 FRANCHETTO Sophia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani

200 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Serie 2 di 2

1 TORASSO Alessandro 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'58.26
2 CASSIBBA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'03.93 *
3 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'53.12
4 CAROZZO Matteo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'53.82
5 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'44.40
6 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'54.40 *
7 MAGGIOLINO Daniele 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'56.52 *
8 GALLESIO Tommaso 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'55.54
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Serie 1 di 2

1 LOFARO Jacopo 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'04.86 *
2 DELL'OLMO Mattia 2003 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 2'01.43
3 CHIERICI Francesco 1997 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'58.44 *
4 CALO' Alessandro 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2'07.03
5 DE SIMONE Fabio 2000 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

6 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'00.26 *
7 LAFRONZA Marco 1999 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'58.09
8 OBERTA PAGET Andrea 1999 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'59.96

100 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
Serie 3 di 3

1 CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'02.51
2 MORO Ilaria 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'01.69 *
3 SCAGLIONE Cecilia ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

4 PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'03.45 *
5 LUCIA Francesca 2001 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'10.20
6 BORGNINO Vittoria SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

7 LOVERA Valentina 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'04.46 *
8 PETRONIO Aurora 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 58.11 *

Serie 2 di 3

2 SEGALLA Virginia 1998 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'14.32 *
3 MACORI Lucia 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'08.23
4 CHIERICI Beatrice 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'08.36
5 COSTA Alice 2000 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

6 LASSANDRO Rebecca 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'09.52

Serie 1 di 3

3 VERNA Beatrice 1999 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani

4 GROSSINI Giulia 2005 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 1'08.34
5 RASO Alessandra 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'13.85
6 CARBONIO Katia 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'10.97

100 m Rana - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Serie 2 di 2

1 BECCARIA Simone 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'03.89 *
2 GIACONIA Gabriele 1996 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'03.28
3 BERTA Matteo 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'08.22 *
4 BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'03.81 *
5 TORRENGO Simone 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'01.78
6 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'00.57 *
7 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'01.26
8 MONEGATO Rodolfo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'06.08

Serie 1 di 2

1 CALVETTI Riccardo 2002 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'12.15
2 BENEDETTO Simone 1998 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'07.12
3 MORANDA Alessio 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 1'11.12 *
4 RAVERA Riccardo 2003 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'13.42
5 CERRA Bruno 1997 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza

6 MUSELLA Nicola 2000 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

7 ALLEGRETTI Davide 1998 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'04.03
8 BREGA Alessandro 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'08.38 *

200 m Rana - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
Serie 3 di 3

1 GUERRA Silvia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'26.73 *
2 BRIGA Chiara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'35.67
3 ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'38.46
4 CALO' Roberta 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'35.56
5 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'41.90
6 DAVITO MARIN Alice 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 3'17.54
7 PILLONI Alessia 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

8 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'36.19
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Serie 2 di 3

2 BOBBIO Allegra 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'43.68 *
3 CARLE Erika 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 3'02.51
4 MACORI Lucia 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'51.04 *
5 COSTAMAGNA Noemi 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'49.56
6 BONELLI Giorgia Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

Serie 1 di 3

3 PICATTO Alice 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2'57.51
4 ACETO Sofia 2003 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 3'09.51
5 VERCELLOTTI Sofia 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 2'38.70
6 PAGLIARA Alessia 2004 ITA Aosta Nuoto 3'12.01

100 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Serie 2 di 2

1 FERRO Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'00.59 *
2 ABBIO Andrea 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 57.43 *
3 NOVARA Marco 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 55.66
4 VENEZIA Giacomo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'02.57
5 SIVIERO Diego 1997 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 57.66 *
6 PAPA Salvatore 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 56.26 *
7 MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 Centro Nuoto Torino

8 ZAPPAROLI Loris 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.15 *

Serie 1 di 2

1 AIMARETTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'05.66
2 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Simone 2002 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'13.31
3 VISENTIN Arvid 1999 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'01.48 *
4 PISCITELLI Matteo 1999 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 58.21
5 PETRUZZIELLO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'01.64
6 VICENTINI Edoardo 2002 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'07.92 *
7 STASSI Luca 2000 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

8 CANNELLA Mattia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'01.24 *

200 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
Serie 3

1 MERCADANTE Barbara 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'17.49
2 LANZILOTTI Paola 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'11.49
3 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'17.10 *
4 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'14.26 *
5 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'08.95
6 SANINO Giada 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'25.54 *
7 BOIDO Elena Bianca 2001 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'21.97
8 DARAIO Maddalena 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'23.90

Serie 2

2 CATANEA Helena 2000 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

3 VENEZIA Marta 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'38.32
4 BONINO Giulia 2003 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'47.25
5 ALLAIS Andrea 1999 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'15.69
6 PAGLIERO Anna 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'25.29 *

Serie 1

3 PIGLIACELLI Emi 2003 ITA Aosta Nuoto

4 FARINA Viktoriya 1999 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2'27.72
5 PASQUINO Francesca 2002 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 2'17.29
6 NARCHIALLI Andrea Maia 2005 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 2'22.60

 torino 23/12/2017 PRG



200 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Serie 2

1 LAGNA Federico 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'03.60
2 BRUNO Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'07.34 *
3 DUTTO Simone 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'07.79 *
4 TORASSO Alessandro 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'12.92
5 PIZZETTI Alberto 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'25.43
6 TOSETTO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'03.61 *
7 GILARDI Federico Rari Nantes Torino

8 FAVA Emanuel 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'03.76

Serie 1

1 SCAGLIONE Lorenzo 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto

2 BOUVET Christian 2004 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

3 BUZZOTTA Giovanni 1996 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

4 RICCA Mattia 1998 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'22.33
5 ROSSINI Matteo 2000 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 2'10.85 *
6 CHIERICI Francesco 1997 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'23.30
7 CAUSIN Lorenzo 2004 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2'31.88
8 DE SIMONE Andrea 2000 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

100 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
Serie 3

1 TETTA Elena 1989 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 58.57
2 MENICUCCI Emma Virginia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 55.71
3 BULGARELLI Emma 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 55.97 *
4 RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 57.61
5 VALLE Carola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 56.35
6 FRONTERA Rebecca 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 56.67 *
7 BODRONE Claudia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 58.15 *
8 BORASI Elisa 1993 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

Serie 2

2 CHIERICI Beatrice 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 57.02 *
3 CANELLA Francesca Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

4 BONA Teresa 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'03.13
5 BARBIERI Silvia 1999 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'04.14 *
6 RADINA Sara 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'02.91

Serie 1

3 TOSI Sveva 2000 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 1'00.98 *
4 GIGLIO Alice 2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'00.15
5 IACOBELLIS Nadia 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'04.34 *
6 BOSTICARDO Lia 2002 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 1'05.69

50 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Serie 2

1 MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 Centro Nuoto Torino

2 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 24.39
3 SCIARRONE Guglielmo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 24.47
4 FIUMEFREDDO Riccardo 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 25.43 *
5 RUBIN Lorenzo 1995 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

6 NATTA Cristian 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 23.91
7 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 24.03
8 PAPA Salvatore 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 23.34

Serie 1

1 CANELLA Pietro 2000 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

2 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 25.21
3 BOUVET Maxim 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 23.72
4 SPIGA Gregory 1995 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 23.49
5 GODONE Alessandro 1996 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 24.22
6 PISCITELLI Matteo 1999 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 25.16
7 FAVALE Lorenzo 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 24.73
8 CERRA Bruno 1997 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 23.81
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400 m Misti - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
Serie 3

1 MASSIMINO Elena 1998 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 5'20.27
2 ORMEZZANO Vittoria 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

3 BARAVALLE Gaia 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'19.18
4 MOLINO Ginevra 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'42.61
5 MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 5'12.02
6 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'52.72
7 CHINI BALLA Cecilia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'48.14 *
8 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'54.61 *

Serie 2

2 ALLAIS Andrea 1999 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

3 COSTAMAGNA Noemi 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 5'09.04 *
4 BONELLI Giorgia Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

5 VENEZIA Marta 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 5'29.14 *
6 VIRANO Arianna 2003 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Serie 1

3 BELLINI Sara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 5'28.18
4 D'ARIENZO Alessia 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd

1500 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Serie 2

1 GIRAUDI Leonardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 16'08.24
2 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15'41.09
3 CACIOLI Matteo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 16'31.23 *
4 BRUNO Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 15'49.49 *
5 LORA Erik 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 15'40.57
6 PIATTI Lorenzo 2000 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 17'48.53
7 FUSCO Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria

8 LABRUZZO Thomas 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 16'06.60 *

Serie 1

1 VICENTINI Edoardo 2002 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza

2 DE SIMONE Fabio 2000 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

3 ALLEGRETTI Andrea 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 16'58.12
4 LAFRONZA Marco 1999 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 15'58.96
5 CARBONE Gabriele 2003 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

6 BERARDINETTI Davide 2000 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 17'15.06
7 CHIARCOS Riccardo 1991 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 16'18.74
8 PETRUZZIELLO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as

4x100 m Misti - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
Serie 3

1 AQUATICA TORINO SSD Aquatica Torino ssd

SANINO Giada 2004 ITA
GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA
PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA
SAVINO Lucia

2 POLISP UISP RIVER BORGAR Polisp UISP River Borgaro

BOIDO Elena Bianca 2001 ITA
DAVITO MARIN Alice 2005 ITA
BORASI Elisa 1993 ITA
BORASI Giulia

3 SA-FA 2000 SSD SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

DARAIO Maddalena 2003 ITA
MAGALDI Miriam
BORGNINO Vittoria
ORMEZZANO Vittoria 2004 ITA

4 SISPORT SPA SSD Sisport Spa ssd

MERCADANTE Barbara 1999 ITA
ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA
LOVERA Valentina 2002 ITA
MENICUCCI Emma Virginia 2002 ITA

5 RARI NANTES TORINO Rari Nantes Torino

LANZILOTTI Paola 1997 ITA
GUERRA Silvia 1997 ITA
PETRONIO Aurora 1998 ITA
GILLI Carlotta

6 CSR GRANDA SSD CSR Granda ssd

GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA
BRIGA Chiara 2000 ITA
CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA
BOGGIONE Francesca
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7 DYNAMIC SPORT Dynamic Sport

GARDIN Camilla
ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA
BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA
VALLE Carola 2003 ITA

8 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO Centro Nuoto Torino

FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA
CALO' Roberta 2000 ITA
SCAGLIONE Cecilia ITA
FRONTERA Rebecca 1999 ITA

Serie 2

2 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

VIRANO Arianna 2003 ITA
CARLE Erika 2002 ITA
SEGALLA Virginia 1998 ITA
TRIBOLO Veronica 2001 ITA

3 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

ALLAIS Andrea 1999 ITA
MACORI Lucia 2001 ITA
NICANDRO Giulia 1999 ITA
CAPRIOGLIO Marta 2001 ITA

4 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO Vivisport UISP Fossano as

PAGLIERO Anna 2002 ITA
COSTAMAGNA Noemi 2002 ITA
CHIERICI Beatrice 1999 ITA
QUARANTA Sara

5 BLU SPORT SSD ORBASSANO Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

CATANEA Helena 2000
BONELLI Giorgia
COSTA Alice 2000
CANELLA Francesca

6 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSANDRI Swimming Club Alessandria

VENEZIA Marta 2004 ITA
BOBBIO Allegra 2002 ITA
LASSANDRO Rebecca 2004 ITA
BONA Teresa 2002 ITA

Serie 1

3 GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZ GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza

FARINA Viktoriya 1999 ITA
PICATTO Alice 2003 ITA
CARBONIO Katia 2003 ITA
IACOBELLIS Nadia 2003 ITA

4 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI Nuotatori Canavesani

PASQUINO Francesca 2002 ITA
BELLINI Sara 2001 ITA
VERNA Beatrice 1999 ITA
PASQUINO Valentina 2004 ITA

5 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD Libertas Team Novara asd

AGUJARI Sara 2001 ITA
VERCELLOTTI Sofia 2002 ITA
PIANTANIDA Lucrezia 2003 ITA
TOSI Sveva 2000 ITA

6 AOSTA NUOTO Aosta Nuoto

PIGLIACELLI Emi 2003 ITA
PAGLIARA Alessia 2004 ITA
ZERBO Miryam 2003 ITA
GIGLIO Alice 2002 ITA

4x100 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Serie 2

1 SISPORT SPA SSD Sisport Spa ssd

FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA
CARDONE Manuele 1993 ITA
BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA
FELISSO Stefano 1998 ITA

2 RARI NANTES TORINO Rari Nantes Torino

PETRUZZI Davide
DE PASQUALE Paolo 1993 ITA
CAROZZO Matteo 2000 ITA
PAPA Salvatore 2001 ITA

3 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO Centro Nuoto Torino

SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA
MAINARDIS Giona
FAVA Emanuel 1999 ITA
MIRESSI Alessandro 1998
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4 DYNAMIC SPORT Dynamic Sport

LAGNA Federico 1999 ITA
RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA
CIMAVILLA Lorenzo
ONGARO Riccardo 2003 ITA

5 AQUATICA TORINO SSD Aquatica Torino ssd

BOLOGNINI Alessio 2002 ITA
SCIARRONE Guglielmo 1999 ITA
BRUNO Diego
MAGGIOLINO Daniele 1999 ITA

6 CSR GRANDA SSD CSR Granda ssd

BRANDIMARTE Simone 2001 ITA
GALLESIO Tommaso 2002 ITA
ABBIO Andrea 2001 ITA
DUTTO Simone 2003 ITA

7 SA-FA 2000 SSD TORINO SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

NOVARA Marco 1999 ITA
GIACONIA Gabriele 1996 ITA
TORASSO Alessandro 1999 ITA
RUBIN Lorenzo 1995 ITA

8 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSANDRI Swimming Club Alessandria

FUSCO Alessandro 2000 ITA
TONELLI Lorenzo 2000 ITA
BERTA Matteo 2002 ITA
NATTA Cristian 1997 ITA

Serie 1

1 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO Vivisport UISP Fossano as

FAVALE Lorenzo 1999 ITA
CHIERICI Francesco 1997 ITA
GERBALDO Matteo
PETRUZZIELLO Lorenzo 2002 ITA

2 GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZ GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza

SERANO Luca 2001 ITA
FRULLINI Lorenzo
GOZZO Alessandro
FERRONE Alessandro 2000 ITA

3 BLU SPORT SSD ORBASSANO Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

CANELLA Pietro 2000
STASSI Luca 2000
DE SIMONE Fabio 2000
PROCOPIO Diego

4 ASTI NUOTO Asti Nuoto

BRUMANA Alberto 1995 ITA
SCAGLIONE Lorenzo 2001 ITA
CUCCHI Thomas
SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA

5 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

BINCOLETTO Alessandro 2002 ITA
AIMARETTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA
LAFRONZA Marco 1999 ITA
BOUVET Maxim 2000 ITA

6 POLISP UISP RIVER BORGAR Polisp UISP River Borgaro

SPIGA Gregory 1995 ITA
OBERTA PAGET Andrea 1999 ITA
PANICO Samuele
CASASSA Vittorio

7 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

VISENTIN Arvid 1999 ITA
RICCA Mattia 1998 ITA
BENEDETTO Simone 1998 ITA
GODONE Alessandro 1996 ITA

8 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD Libertas Team Novara asd

DELL'OLMO Mattia 2003 ITA
PISCITELLI Matteo 1999 ITA
BARBIERI Alessandro
VENTO Gabriel Yuri 2001 ITA

 torino 23/12/2017 PRG


